Model
Hose
I.D.
Hose
O.D.
Min. Bend
Radius
Weight
(lbs/ft.)
Working
Pressure
VAC in
HG
Length
ICES050 0.50" 0.91" 2.36" .28 225 psi 27" 130'
ICES063 0.63" 1.02" 2.76" .33 210 psi 27" 130'
ICES075 0.75" 1.14" 3.15" .37 195 psi 27" 130'
ICES100 1.00" 1.38" 3.94" .46 150 psi 27" 130'
ICES125 1.25" 1.65" 5.12" .56 120 psi 27" 130'
ICES150 1.50" 1.93" 6.10" .76 105 psi 27" 130'
ICES200 2.00" 2.44" 8.27" 1.05 90 psi 27" 130'
ICES250 2.50" 3.01" 10.24" 1.55 75 psi 27" 130'
ICES300 3.00" 3.50" 12.20" 1.82 60 psi 27" 130'
ICES400 4.00" 4.53" 16.54" 2.38 45 psi 27" 130'
Coupling Expertise with Speed & Simplicity™
(855) 357-4110 • sales@acesanitary.com 5219
Muhlhauser Road, Cincinnati, OH 45011
ICE -S is a suction and delivery hose suitable for heat exchange liquid.